

2019 Miss Rodeo Texas Membership Form

Thank you for your support of the Miss Rodeo Texas organization. As a Miss Rodeo Texas Ambassador you will be listed in the pageant program book and will receive preferential seating at pageant events. Please fill out the information below and return it with payment to the address at the bottom of the page. You may also complete this form and submit payment at the monthly committee meeting. The membership fee is \$100 annually and is due by January 31, 2019. Please make checks payable to Miss Rodeo Texas.

Name:		Phone:	
Address:		City:	
State:	Zip:	Email:	

Please make checks payable to Miss Rodeo Texas. Mail this form and payment to 8452 Fredericksburg Rd #302, San Antonio, TX 78229.